
NEUTRON ENGINEERING INC.

Data#: 2 File#: 02E2071.EMI Date: 2002-04-30  Time: 14:36:55
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Limit       : FCC 15.227 3m    Probe: VULB 9161-H(25-1000) VERTICAL
Operator    : ROBIN
Project Code: 02E2071
E.U.T.      : RF Mouse
Model No.   : RFKBSTX-8
Test Mode   : CH1(27.095MHz)Memo:-26dB,O.B.=25KHz,SPAN 50KHz,RBW=1KHz,VBW=10K
Temp/ RH    : 24/58, Start 27.070, Stop 27.120
Memo        :                                                             

Page: 1 
                        Over  Limit   Read           Ant  Table         
          Freq  Level  Limit   Line  Level Factor    Pos    Pos Remark  
     _________ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ________
           MHz     dB     dB     dB     dB     dB     cm    deg         

  1     27.082  23.13 -56.87  80.00  40.13 -17.00    ---    ---        
  2     27.095  49.13 -30.87  80.00  66.13 -17.00    ---    ---        
  3     27.107  23.25 -56.75  80.00  40.25 -17.00    ---    ---        



NEUTRON ENGINEERING INC.

Data#: 4 File#: 02E2071.EMI Date: 2002-04-30  Time: 14:45:10
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Limit       : FCC 15.227 3m    Probe: VULB 9161-H(25-1000) VERTICAL
Operator    : ROBIN
Project Code: 02E2071
E.U.T.      : RF Mouse
Model No.   : RFKBSTX-8
Test Mode   : CH2(27.195MHz),Memo:-26dB,O.B.=36K, SPAN 50KHz, RBW=1KHz, VBW=10K
Temp/ RH    : 24/58, Start 27.171, Stop 27.221
Memo        :                                                             

Page: 1 
                        Over  Limit   Read           Ant  Table         
          Freq  Level  Limit   Line  Level Factor    Pos    Pos Remark  
     _________ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ________
           MHz     dB     dB     dB     dB     dB     cm    deg         

  1     27.178  19.37 -60.63  80.00  36.37 -17.00    ---    ---        
  2     27.196  45.30 -34.70  80.00  62.30 -17.00    ---    ---        
  3     27.214  19.31 -60.69  80.00  36.31 -17.00    ---    ---        


